

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No. 1323 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	17.02.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> I.A.No.2 of 2025 has been filed by the appellant to receive the judgment between the parties in the Criminal Appeal No.114 of 2004 dated 26.10.2010 decided by the Apex Court as additional evidence. 2. Learned counsel for the respondent prays for time to file the response if any to the said application, within two weeks. 3. List after four weeks. RNT, J BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--